Resolution 9-19 Third Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY 1, 2020 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2020

Ordinance 14-19 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A ONE-YEAR CONTRACT EXTENSION FOR BOTH TRASH AND RECYCLABLE PICKUP BEGINNING FEBRUARY 1, 2020 AND ENDING JANUARY 31, 2021.

Ordinance 15-19 Second Reading

ADOPTING AN OPERATING BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO AND ESTABLISHING APPROPRIATIONS IN VARIOUS CITY FUNDS FOR THE 2020 FISCAL YEAR.

Ordinance 16-19 Second Reading

ADOPTING FINAL LINE ITEM APPROPRIATION AMENDMENTS IN THE 2019 BUDGET

Resolution 10-19 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF HUBBARD TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH THE GEAUGA-TRUMBULL WASTE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT FOR PROERTY FOR A FIXED RECYCLING DROP-OFF PROGRAM FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY 1, 2020 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2022